MSO )

Engadin St-Moritz Ultraks - Trail

Pitschen - Herren M60+

07.07.2018

Pos. N°

1 1151
2 1150
3 1126
4 1003

Nom, prénom

BERTHOD RENE

N/A

SPRECHER
ANDREAS

N/A
PFIFFNER BRUNO

N/A
SAKURAI HIROSHI

N/A

Localité

ZOLLIKOFEN

DAVOS WOLFGANG

WALENSTADT

FORT COLLINS,
COLORADO

Canton

BE

GR

SG

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

JPN

Catégorie

Pitschen - Herren
M60+

Pitschen - Herrer
M60+

Pitschen - Herren
M60+

Pitschen - Herrer
M60+

Année

1948

1944

1958

1945

Temps total

03:04:58

03:04:59

03:19:05

03:55:18

Ecart

00:00:01

00:14:07

00:50:20

Alp Languard
1h07'12 (1)

1h07'14 (2)

1h09'59 (3)

1h15'53 (4)
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